
Location 
Date
Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 36 408 2736 14403 10970 1725 143 11 2 0 0 0 0
Percent 0.12% 1.34% 8.99% 47.33% 36.05% 5.67% 0.47% 0.04% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

30434
26.7 mph
28.4 mph
32.1 mph
34.6 mph
28.9 mph
52.7 mph
42.4 % (12851 / 30434)

Comments on deployment:

Lindfield Parish Council
Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

High Beech Lane
28 February - 13 March 2020
30mph

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

<15 70

Total Vehicles:
30th Percentile:

Totall Over Speed Limit:

50th Percentile:
85th Percentile:
95th Percentile:
Average Speed:
Highest Speed:


