Lindfield Parish Council Speed Indicator Device Data Summary

Location	High Beech Lane
Date	28 February - 13 March 2020
Speed Limit	30mph

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 60 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 7	70
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 7	
	10
Total 36 408 2736 14403 10970 1725 143 11 2 0 0 0	0
Percent 0.12% 1.34% 8.99% 47.33% 36.05% 5.67% 0.47% 0.04% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.01%	0.00%

Total Vehicles:	30434	
30th Percentile:	26.7 mph	
50th Percentile:	28.4 mph	
85th Percentile:	32.1 mph	
95th Percentile:	34.6 mph	
Average Speed:	28.9 mph	
Highest Speed:	52.7 mph	
Totall Over Speed Limit:	42.4 %	(12851 / 30434)

Comments on deployment: